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Varsity Basketball Schedule
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Date Opponent Site
November 12 Jamboree Cherokee

Sullivan Central

21 Hall of Champions Tennessee High
Sullivan South
23 Hall of Champions Tennessee High

26-30 Bahamas Thanksgiving Tournament Freeport, Grand Bahamas

Greeneville

December 4 Daniel Boone Tennessee High
10 Dobyns Bennett Dobyns Bennett
13 Science Hill Science Hill
19-21 Arby’s Holiday Hoops Tennessee High
for Doc

27 Wise Central Emory & Henry
January 3 Virginia High Tennessee High

4 CAK CAK

7 Cherokee Cherokee
10 Volunteer Tennessee High
11 Abingdon Tennessee High
14 David Crockett Tennessee High
17 Sullivan Central Sullivan Central
18 Abingdon Abingdon
21 Dobyns Bennett Tennessee High
24 Science Hill Tennessee High
28 Daniel Boone Daniel Boone
31 Cherokee Tennessee High
February 1 Virginia High Virginia High

4 Volunteer Volunteer

7 Sullivan Central Tennessee High
11 David Crockett David Crockett
17-22 District Tournament Cherokee

Feb. 28-March 4
March 7

Wednesday-Saturday March 11-14

Regional Tournament
Sub-state
State Tournament

Morristown West
TBA
Murfreesboro

Time
5:00
6:15
3:00

TBA
6:15
6:15
6:15
TBA

2:30
4:30
6:30
6:15
6:15
3:30
6:15
6:15
3:30
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15

6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
TBA
TBA
7:00
TBA



