2019-2020 Lady Viking Varsity Basketball Schedule



<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	Opponent	<u>Site</u>	<u>Time</u>
Tuesday	November 12	Jamboree Sullivan Central	Cherokee	5:00
Thursday	21	Hall of Champions Sullivan South	Tennessee High	6:15
Saturday	23	Hall of Champions Greeneville	Tennessee High	3:00
Tuesday-Saturday 26-30 Bahamas Thanksgiving Tournament Freeport, Grand Bahamas				TBA
Wednesday	December 4	Daniel Boone	Tennessee High	6:15
Friday	10	Dobyns Bennett	Dobyns Bennett	6:15
Friday	13	Science Hill	Science Hill	6:15
Thursday-Saturday	19-21	Arby's Holiday Hoops	Tennessee High	TBA
for Doc				
Friday	27	Wise Central	Emory & Henry	2:30
Friday	January 3	Virginia High	Tennessee High	4:30
Saturday	4	CAK	CAK	6:30
Tuesday	7	Cherokee	Cherokee	6:15
Friday	10	Volunteer	Tennessee High	6:15
Saturday	11	Abingdon	Tennessee High	3:30
Tuesday	14	David Crockett	Tennessee High	6:15
Friday	17	Sullivan Central	Sullivan Central	6:15
Saturday	18	Abingdon	Abingdon	3:30
Tuesday	21	Dobyns Bennett	Tennessee High	6:15
Friday	24	Science Hill	Tennessee High	6:15
Tuesday	28	Daniel Boone	Daniel Boone	6:15
Friday	31	Cherokee	Tennessee High	6:15
Saturday	February 1	Virginia High	Virginia High	6:15
Tuesday	4	Volunteer	Volunteer	6:15
Friday	7	Sullivan Central	Tennessee High	6:15
Tuesday	11	David Crockett	David Crockett	6:15
Monday-Saturday	17-22	District Tournament	Cherokee	TBA
Friday-Wednesday	Feb. 28-March 4	Regional Tournament	Morristown West	TBA
Saturday	March 7	Sub-state	TBA	7:00
Wednesday-Saturday	March 11-14	State Tournament	Murfreesboro	TBA